
COL. PG J V E D WXO GP GC SG CAM CV CD

1 OSS GREEN TEAM 27 09 09 00 00 00 35 13 22 07 02 44

2 VITÓRIA F.C 22 09 07 01 01 00 40 20 20 05 01 28

3 RESENHA F.C 17 09 05 02 02 00 24 11 13 05 05 60

4 QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA 17 10 05 02 03 00 27 20 07 06 00 24

5 TRANSPORTADORA MARLENE 15 09 04 03 02 00 17 14 03 08 00 32

6 SIENA PNEUS F.C 12 09 03 03 03 00 20 16 04 05 00 20

7 JUJU DE NAZARÉ 10 09 03 01 05 00 16 19 -03 07 00 28

8 ELETRÔNICA MOURA 07 09 02 01 06 00 17 28 -11 05 00 20

9 VILA REAL F.C 06 09 02 00 07 00 22 26 -04 07 01 36

10 BANCO DO BRASIL 05 09 01 02 06 00 10 35 -25 01 02 20

11 INOVAÇÃO F.C 04 09 01 01 07 00 18 44 -26 06 00 24

OSS GREEN TEAM GABRYELL CARLOS DA SILVA 11

OSS GREEN TEAM JOAO PAULO ARRUDA SILVA 10

VITORIA F.C AILTON RODRIGUES MESQUITA 8

VITORIA F.C ADRIANO FERREIRA DE REZENDE 8

INOVAÇÃO F.C JULIO CESAR DA SILVA SOUSA JUNIOR 7

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA WANDERSON ATALA DA SILVA 7

SIENA PNEUS F.C MARCELO AUGUSTO FERREIRA DA SILVA 7

VITORIA F.C WELDER SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO 7

TRANSPORTADORA MARLENE ROGERIO CONCEIÇÃO DA SILVA 6

VILA REAL F.C DIEGO PAULO DO AMARAL 6

VILA REAL F.C WANDERSON SOUSA SANTOS 6

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA RUI CASTRO JUNIOR 5
QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA KAYO CEZAR CARVALHO SANTOS 5
RESENHA F.C MURILO ROSA DA COSTA 5

TRANSPORTADORA MARLENE IZANILDO JOSE DE LIMA 5

VITORIA F.C LEONARDO DE SOUZA SANTOS 5

ELETRÔNICA MOURA MATHEUS OLIVEIRA DE MOURA 4

JUJU DE NAZARÉ FREDERICO FRANCO MARQUES 4

JUJU DE NAZARÉ JULIANO E SILVA LUCIANO 4

RESENHA F.C ENIVALDO XAVIER DIAS 4

RESENHA F.C RENATO COSTA SILVA 4

SIENA PNEUS F.C KENNEDY ANDERSON LOPES GOMES 4

VITORIA F.C RAIMUNDO ROCHA DO NASCIMENTO 4

VITORIA F.C WAGNER ROCHA DE SOUZA 4

BANDO DO BRASIL CASSIO SEVERINO DE CASTRO 3

ELETRÔNICA MOURA JOAO PAULO RODRIGUES VENDITTI 3

ELETRÔNICA MOURA CLEITON LUCIANO DE MORAES 3

ELETRÔNICA MOURA PEDRO HENRIQUE SANTOS DE SOUZA 3

JUJU DE NAZARÉ PAULO INACIO MIRANDA DA SILVA 3

OSS GREEN TEAM GABRIEL COSTA PRADO 3

RESENHA F.C MARCOS DE PAULA PARANHOS 3

SIENA PNEUS F.C WALACE DA COSTA GALVAO 3

BANDO DO BRASIL MARCOS PAULO SIQUEIRA LIMA 2

ELETRÔNICA MOURA DARLON SANTOS DE SOUZA 2

INOVAÇÃO F.C BRIAN FELIPE DE SOUZA 2

INOVAÇÃO F.C FREDERICO NEVES SANTOS 2

INOVAÇÃO F.C PEDRO TEODORO MARTINS JUNIOR 2

JUJU DE NAZARÉ RAPHAELL MELO DE SOUSA 2

OSS GREEN TEAM RAFAEL VITOR AMARAL DO CARMO 2

OSS GREEN TEAM DARLAN CAVALCANTE BERQUO 2

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA LUCIANO MENDES DA SILVA 2

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA RENATO OLIVEIRA FREITAS 2

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA TIAGO RIBEIRO DE SOUSA 2

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA RONY ROCHA DA FONSECA 2

RESENHA F.C NEURIVAN SOUZA DE CASTRO 2

SIENA PNEUS F.C MARCOS VINICIUS DE PAULA SILVA 2

SIENA PNEUS F.C EVALDO TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA 2

TRANSPORTADORA MARLENE ADAIL EMILIO SILVA JUNIOR 2

VILA REAL F.C FABIO AMARAL FERREIRA 2

VILA REAL F.C GUILHERME SANTOS CORDEIRO 2

VITORIA F.C JEOVANIO ROCHA DO NASCIMENTO 2

BANDO DO BRASIL LEANDRO ROBERTO DA CRUZ 1

BANDO DO BRASIL HEITOR HUGO ELIAS BERNARDES 1

BANDO DO BRASIL GUILHERME YOSHIDA RODRIGUES 1

BANDO DO BRASIL LEONARDO DORNEL DE MELLO 1
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BANDO DO BRASIL LEONARDO LUIZ ARAUJO VIEIRA 1

ELETRÔNICA MOURA FELIPE MATEUS LEITE 1

ELETRÔNICA MOURA NILSON SOUSA SIQUEIRA 1

INOVAÇÃO F.C RENAN AUGUSTO PEREIRA 1

INOVAÇÃO F.C VITOR DANIEL GONZAGA DO SANTOS 1

INOVAÇÃO F.C HEBERSON CARLOS VENTURA SILVA 1

INOVAÇÃO F.C ORLEY JOSE MARCELINO DA SILVA JUNIOR 1

JUJU DE NAZARÉ RENATO SOUSA E SILVA 1

JUJU DE NAZARÉ CLEBER DE SOUZA DA SILVA LEITE 1

JUJU DE NAZARÉ FLAVIO PEREIRA DA SILVA 1

OSS GREEN TEAM LUIZ HENRIQUE DE ABREU 1

OSS GREEN TEAM BRUNO MARTINS ANDRADE 1

OSS GREEN TEAM TULIO CAMELO DA ROCHA LIMA 1

OSS GREEN TEAM CARLOS MAGNO DA SILVA PRADO JUNIOR 1

OSS GREEN TEAM VICTOR HUGO ROQUE DE LIMA 1

OSS GREEN TEAM JARDEL ANTUNES LIMA 1

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA ROGERIO RODRIGUES DA COSTA 1

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA DANILLO DE PAULI OLIVEIRA 1

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA NELSON NUNES DOS SANTOS 1

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA DIEGO CORREIA IRALA 1

RESENHA F.C JOAO GILBERTO MENDONÇA SOUZA 1

RESENHA F.C KESTTER RIBEIRO DE JESUS 1

RESENHA F.C EDUARDO GOMES COSTA JUNIOR 1

RESENHA F.C VINICIUS SEGATI DA SILVA 1

RESENHA F.C OTAVIO FELIX DE SOUSA FILHO 1

RESENHA F.C RENATO RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO 1

SIENA PNEUS F.C LUDGERIO MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 1

SIENA PNEUS F.C BRENNO SANTANA DE DEUS 1

TRANSPORTADORA MARLENE ROGERIO CARLOS LIMA RAMOS 1

TRANSPORTADORA MARLENE PAULO VITOR RODRIGUES HOLANDA 1

TRANSPORTADORA MARLENE JOAO VICTOR CORREIA DA SILVA 1

TRANSPORTADORA MARLENE LEANDRO LIMA DE SOUSA 1

VILA REAL F.C DOUGLAS BARBOSA DA SILVA 1

VILA REAL F.C VANDERLEI BATISTA DA SILVA JUNIOR 1

VILA REAL F.C WARLLEI RODRIGUES CORDEIRO 1

VILA REAL F.C PEDRO LUCAS GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS 1

VILA REAL F.C BRAZ BORGES NETO 1

VILA REAL F.C WHAN CARLOS PEREIRA DA VITORIA 1

VITORIA F.C EMERSON SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO 1

VITORIA F.C BRUNO DUARTE DE MELO 1

CONTRA 0

246

QT

BANDO DO BRASIL HIGOR DE MORAES 1 01/10/2017

ELETRÔNICA MOURA ELISMAR PAGNAN DOS SANTOS 1 20/08/2017

ELETRÔNICA MOURA PEDRO HENRIQUE SANTOS DE SOUZA1 14/10/2017

ELETRÔNICA MOURA MATEUS OLIVEIRA DE MOURA 1 14/10/2017

ELETRÔNICA MOURA MIGUEL GOMES DE FREITAS 1 01/10/2017

ELETRÔNICA MOURA DARLON SANTOS DE SOUZA 1 02/09/2017

INOVAÇÃO F.C BRIAN FELIPE DE SOUZA 1 17/09/2017

INOVAÇÃO F.C ORLEY JOSE MACELINO DA SILVA JUNIOR1 15/10/2017

INOVAÇÃO F.C RODRIGO FERREIRA FRANCO 1 15/10/2017

INOVAÇÃO F.C VICTOR HUGO DOS SANTOS E SILVA2 24/09/2017 / 08/10/2017

INOVAÇÃO F.C MARCELO TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS1 17/09/2017

JUJU DE NAZARÉ BRUNO DE SOUZA DA SILVA LEITE2 20/08/2017 / 01/10/2017

JUJU DE NAZARÉ FLAVIO PEREIRA DA SILVA 1 27/08/2017

JUJU DE NAZARÉ ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA 1 01/10/2017

JUJU DE NAZARÉ RENAN COSTA SANTIAGO 1 27/08/2017

JUJU DE NAZARÉ ROBERT DE BIAGI XAVIER 1 27/08/2017

JUJU DE NAZARÉ WALLACIR PEREIRA AFONSO 1 27/08/2017

OSS GREEN TEAM BRUNO MARTINS ANDRADE 1 02/09/2017

OSS GREEN TEAM GABRIEL COSTA PRADO 1 22/10/2017

OSS GREEN TEAM JARDEL ANTUNES LIMA 1 17/09/2017

OSS GREEN TEAM DARLAN CAVALCANTE BERQUO 1 01/10/2017

OSS GREEN TEAM PAULO RICARDO DONIZETTI 2 17/09/2017 / 08/10/2017

OSS GREEN TEAM GABRYELL CARLOS DA SILVA 1 13/08/2017

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA KAYO CEZAR CARVALHO SANTOS2 23/09/2017 / 21/10/2017

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA RONE TAVARES DA SILVA CASTRO1 01/10/2017

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA RONY ROCHA DA FONSECA 1 15/10/2017

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA THIAGO FERREIRA DE ARAUJO 1 01/10/2017

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA MARCO AURELIO FRANCISCO 1 03/09/2017

RESENHA F.C ENIVALDO XAVIER DIAS 2 20/08/2017 / 14/10/2017

RESENHA F.C MARCUS PAULO ROSA DA COSTA1 16/09/2017

RESENHA F.C MARCOS DE PAULA PARANHOS 1 20/08/2017

RESENHA F.C NEURIVAN SOUZA DE CASTRO 1 20/08/2017

SIENA PNEUS F.C BRENNO SANTANA DE DEUS 1 03/09/2017

SIENA PNEUS F.C ALEX ALBANO DA SILVA 1 08/10/2017
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SIENA PNEUS F.C RICARDO MOREIRA DOS SANTOS1 19/08/2017

TRANSPORTADORA MARLENE ADALTO CORREIA DA SILVA 1 27/08/2017

TRANSPORTADORA MARLENE IZANILDO JOSE DE LIMA 1 24/09/2017

TRANSPORTADORA MARLENE MAURO VICTOR DO ESPIRITO SANTO PAIVA1 14/10/2017

TRANSPORTADORA MARLENE JOAO VICTOR CORREIA DA SILVA1 27/08/2017

TRANSPORTADORA MARLENE PAULO VITOR RODRIGUES HOLANDA1 27/08/2017

TRANSPORTADORA MARLENE ROGERIO CARLOS LIMA RAMOS 2 27/08/2017 / 12/10/2017

VILA REAL F.C FABIO AMARAL FERREIRA 1 03/09/2017

VILA REAL F.C BRAZ BORGES NETO 1 21/10/2017

VILA REAL F.C VICTOR HENRIQUE HONORATO GOMES1 21/010/2017

VILA REAL F.C GUILHERME FERREIRA DE ABREU1 23/09/2017

VILA REAL F.C VANDERLEI BATISTA DA SILVA JUNIOR2 20/08/2017 / 27/08/2017

VILA REAL F.C MARCO TULIO AMORIM FALCÃO 1 20/08/2017

VITORIA F.C BRUNO DUARTE DE MELO 1 24/09/2017

VITORIA F.C AILTON RODRIGUES MESQUITA 1 22/10/2017

VITORIA F.C WAGNER ROCHA DE SOUZA 1 14/10/2017

VITORIA F.C LEONARDO DE SOUZA SANTOS 1 17/09/2017

VITORIA F.C VANDERLEY ALVES DE SOUZA 1 30/09/2017

VITORIA F.C RAIMUNDO ROCHA DO NASCIMENTO1 03/09/2017

QT

RESENHA F.C MARCUS PAULO ROSA DA COSTA 1 14/10/2017

VILA REAL F.C PEDRO LUCAS GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS1 21/10/2017

RESENHA F.C MURILO ROSA DA COSTA 1 14/10/2017

VILA REAL F.C PEDRO LUCAS GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS1
RESENHA F.C MARCUS PAULO ROSA DA COSTA 2
RESENHA F.C MURILO ROSA DA COSTA 2

29/10/2017

22/10/2017 / 29/10/2017

22/10/2017 / 29/10/2017

Atualizado em 25/10/2017
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